© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 24
Cisco Catalyst IE3400
Rugged Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
D
ht
tp

DWDM-SFP-3112= 1000BASE-DWDM 10GE COM 80km SMF Yes
1 If non-industrial SFPs (EXT, COM) are used, the switch operating temperature must be derated.
Ordering information
Table 18 lists the ordering information for fixed system, expansion modules and memory that are commonly
used with the Cisco Catalyst IE3400 switches.
Table 18. Ordering information
Product ID  Description
IE-3400-8T2S-E Catalyst IE3400 with 8 GE Copper and 2 GE SFP, Adv. Modular, Network Essentials
IE-3400-8T2S-A Catalyst IE3400 with 8 GE Copper and 2 GE SFP, Adv. Modular, Network Advantage
IE-3400-8P2S-E Catalyst IE3400 with 8 GE PoE/PoE+, 2 GE SFP, Adv. Modular, Network Essentials
IE-3400-8P2S-A Catalyst IE3400 with 8 GE PoE/PoE+, 2 GE SFP, Adv. Modular, Network Advantage
IEM-3300-8T= Catalyst IE3300 with 8 GE Copper ports, Expansion Module
IEM-3300-8S= Catalyst IE3300 with 8 GE SFP Fiber ports, Expansion Module
IEM-3300-16T= Catalyst IE3300 with 16 GE Copper ports, Expansion Module
ht
tp
s:
//
ww
w.
jh
j.
cn
www.jhj.cn   13910736192 交换机商城 SwitchMall.com
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 21 of 24
Product ID  Description
IEM-3300-6T2S= Catalyst IE3300 with 6 GE Copper + 2 GE SFP, Expansion Module
IEM-3300-14T2S= Catalyst IE3300 with 14 GE Copper + 2 GE SFP, Expansion Module
IEM-3300-8P= Catalyst IE3300 with 8 GE PoE/PoE+ Copper ports, Expansion Module
IEM-3300-16P= Catalyst IE3300 with 16 GE PoE/PoE+ Copper, Expansion Module
IEM-3400-8T= Catalyst IE3400 with 8 GE Copper ports, Expansion Module
IEM-3400-8S= Catalyst IE3400 with 8 GE SFP ports, Expansion Module
IEM-3400-8P= Catalyst IE3400 with 8 GE Copper PoE/PoE+, Expansion Module
IEM-3300-4MU= Catalyst IE3300 with 4 2.5G Copper (4PPoE), Expansion Module
SD-IE-4GB= IE 4GB SD memory card for IE
STK-RACK-DINRAIL= 19” DIN Rail mount kit
IE3400-NW-A= Network Advantage License for IE3400, Perpetual
IE3400-DNA-E Cisco DNA Essentials license for IE3400 Series